
10:00 a.m. Monday, March 23, 2015 Staff Planning Meeting

8:00 a.m. Saturday, March 28, 2015 City Council Budget Retreat No. 1
(Special Called Meeting)

Saturday, June 20, 2015 Deadline for Department Budget Numbers

Tuesday, July 07, 2015 City Manager's Department Budget Review Meetings 
Thursday, July 09, 2015

Monday, July 27, 2015 Line Item Budget Sent to City Council for Review

8:00 a.m. Saturday, August 01, 2015 City Council Budget Retreat No. 2
(Special Called Meeting)

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, August 19, 2015 1st Public Hearing, Budget & Tax Rates
(Special Called Meeting)

7:00 p.m. Wednesday, August 26, 2015 2nd Public Hearing, Budget & Tax Rates
(Special Called Meeting)

7:00 p.m. Tuesday, September 01, 2015 Budget Adoption:  Budget & Tax Rates (1st Reading)
(Regular Meeting)

7:00 p.m. Tuesday, September 08, 2015 Budget Adoption:  Budget & Tax Rates (2nd Reading)
(Special Called Meeting)
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